
 

KHULNA SHIPYARD LIMITED 
BANGLADESH NAVY, KHULNA 

PHONE NO: PABX 02-47772003 
E-mail: oiccomf.ksy@gmail.com, Web: www.khulnashipyard.com 

 

 BABE (F) - 632/2024-2025/                                                            DATE:  01 August 2024 
 
 

INTERNATIONAL TENDER NOTICE 
 

01 Procuring Entity Name Khulna Shipyard Limited, Bangladesh Navy, Khulna 

02 Invitation For a) Marine Refrigerant plant. 
b) Main Switch boards and Emergency Switchboards. 

03 Invitation Reference No. (a) BABE (F) - 632/ MRP/ 2024-2025           DATE: 01 August 2024 
(b) BABE (F) - 632/ MESBd/ 2024-2025       DATE:  01 August 2024 

04 Procuring Method Open Tender (Two Envelop System) 

05 Budget & Source of Funds Own Finance  

06 Tender Last Selling Date 27 August 2024 

07 Tender Closing Date & Time Date: 28 August 2024 Time:1115am 

08 Tender Opening Date & Time Date: 28 August 2024 Time:1130am 

09 Name & Address of the  Office for Selling of Tender Documents:- 

 (1) Cash Section, Khulna Shipyard Ltd. Bangladesh Navy, Khulna. 
(2) Naval Store Sub Depot, Khilkhet Nama Para, Khilkhet, Dhaka. 

Receiving & Opening Tender  Khulna Shipyard Ltd, Bangladesh Navy, Khulna 

(Tenderer’s and their Authorized Representatives are allowed to attend) 

10 Price of Tender Document  Each Tender (SL. a, b) Per set 3,000.00 (Tk. Three Thousand) Non-
refundable. 

11 Contact Details of Official  Mob: +8801674950715  
Email: oiccomf.ksy@gmail.com 

12 Special Instructions  The Procuring Entity reserves the right to reject all or any Tenders 
prior to acceptance without showing any reason. 

                                                            Manager Admin 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:oiccomf.ksy@gmail.com

